S
U
R
FA
C
E
 M
O

U
N
T
®
NIC COMPONENTS                   www.niccomp.com                    www.lowESR.com                    www.RFpassives.com154
Low ESR Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors NMC-M Series
STANDARD VALUES AND CHARACTERISTICS
REBMUNTRAPCIN ECNATICAPAC
)Fp(EULAV
ELBALIAVA
ECNARELOT
ROTCAFQ
)zHG1@.NIM(
RSE ΩΩΩΩΩ
*)zHG1@(
PRT52A1R0OPN2040M-CMN 1.0 A 005 381.3
PRT52A2R0OPN2040M-CMN 2.0 A 005 295.1
PRT52A3R0OPN2040M-CMN 3.0 A 005 160.1
PRT52A4R0OPN2040M-CMN 4.0 A 005 697.0
PRT52A5R0OPN2040M-CMN 5.0 A 005 736.0
PRT52X6R0OPN2040M-CMN 6.0 X 005 135.0
PRT52X7R0OPN2040M-CMN 7.0 X 005 554.0
PRT52X8R0OPN2040M-CMN 8.0 X 005 893.0
PRT52X9R0OPN2040M-CMN 9.0 X 005 453.0
PRT52B0R1OPN2040M-CMN 0.1 B 053 554.0
PRT52B1R1OPN2040M-CMN 1.1 B 053 314.0
PRT52B2R1OPN2040M-CMN 2.1 B 053 973.0
PRT52B3R1OPN2040M-CMN 3.1 B 053 053.0
PRT52B5R1OPN2040M-CMN 5.1 B 053 303.0
PRT52B6R1OPN2040M-CMN 6.1 B 053 482.0
PRT52B8R1OPN2040M-CMN 8.1 B 053 352.0
PRT52B0R2OPN2040M-CMN 0.2 B 052 813.0
PRT52B2R2OPN2040M-CMN 2.2 B 052 982.0
PRT52B4R2OPN2040M-CMN 4.2 B 052 562.0
PRT52B7R2OPN2040M-CMN 7.2 B 052 632.0
PRT52B0R3OPN2040M-CMN 0.3 B 052 212.0
PRT52C3R3OPN2040M-CMN 3.3 C 002 142.0
PRT52C9R3OPN2040M-CMN 9.3 C 081 722.0
PRT52C7R4OPN2040M-CMN 7.4 C 051 622.0
PRT52C6R5OPN2040M-CMN 6.5 C 021 732.0
PRT52C8R6OPN2040M-CMN 8.6 C 001 432.0
PRT52C2R8OPN2040M-CMN 2.8 C 08 342.0
PRT52C001OPN2040M-CMN 01 C 08 991.0
PRT52J021OPN2040M-CMN 21 J 06 112.0
PRT52J051OPN2040M-CMN 51 J 04 562.0
RSElacipyT*
For Quality Factor (Q)
over Frequency (F) curves
see www.niccomp.com

)zHG1@.NIM(
RSE ΩΩΩΩΩ
*)zHG1@(
PRT05x4R0OPN3060M-CMN 4.0 B,A 003 623.1
PRT05x5R0OPN3060M-CMN 5.0 B,A 003 160.1
PRT05x6R0OPN3060M-CMN 6.0 B,A 003 488.0
PRT05x7R0OPN3060M-CMN 7.0 B,A 003 757.0
PRT05x8R0OPN3060M-CMN 8.0 B,A 003 366.0
PRT05x9R0OPN3060M-CMN 9.0 B,A 003 985.0
PRT05x0R1OPN3060M-CMN 0.1 B,A 003 035.0
PRT05x1R1OPN3060M-CMN 1.1 B,A 003 284.0
PRT05x2R1OPN3060M-CMN 2.1 B,A 052 035.0
PRT05x5R1OPN3060M-CMN 5.1 B,A 052 424.0
PRT05x8R1OPN3060M-CMN 8.1 B,A 002 244.0
PRT05x0R2OPN3060M-CMN 0.2 B,A 002 793.0
PRT05X2R2OPN3060M-CMN 2.2 C,B 001 327.0
PRT05x4R2OPN3060M-CMN 4.2 C,B 001 366.0
PRT05x7R2OPN3060M-CMN 7.2 C,B 001 985.0
PRT05x0R3OPN3060M-CMN 0.3 C,B 001 035.0
PRT05x3R3OPN3060M-CMN 3.3 C,B 001 284.0